
PONDICHERRY 
 

S.No.  Name of KVK  Office Fax Residence  Mobile

1  Dr.L. Nadarajan  
Programme Coordinator  
KVK, Madur, Sellore  
Thirunallar   
Dist. Karaikal – 609607  
U.T. of Puducherry  
Email:  karaikalkvk@yahoo.com

   
04368‐  
236600  
291226 

   
04368‐  
236600 

   
04368‐  
224629 

 
09443314739
   
 

2  Mr.A.Ramamourti 
Programme Coordinator 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra  
Kurumbapet  
Dist. Pondicherry – 605009   
Email: pondicherrykvk@yahoo.co.in

0413‐ 
2271292 
2271352 

0413‐
2279758 

0413‐ 
2206666 

09443235329

 


